We€37 local
532

Pucklechurch - Emersons Green -
Warmley - Oldland Common -
Bitton - Longwell Green

Designed for local

Make travel
people, by local people

easier, visit
travelWEST.info

The parish councils of Bitton, Oldland, Pucklechurch and Siston
worked together to design the WEST local 532 route.

o _ ® Routes and timetables
It is with thanks to the many local people who told us what kind - | .
of service they wanted and where they needed to get to, that we lElAniE etz lnintate,
have been able to design this route and bring it to life. e Travel updates

After direct feedback from passengers, the 532 route has * Advice and support Connections around *NEW* link to Perfect for
been changed so it provides links to Emersons Green and now east Bristol Longwell Green shopping at
employment, shopping and leisure at Longwell Green. Retail Park Emersons Green

We want to see our communities embrace their WEST local
to get around and consider leaving the car at home. Success
depends on local support!

Want to find out more?

For more information and for full timetables visit
travelwest.info/westlocal

Track your buses in real time on the journey planner.

-. EELEHQ{: S
\ weriocal -
New people powered transport ’

\\Do mned lecally | Run locally

‘ Ji] .

Members gf Bittgn, O a ucklechurch‘énd Si'S‘t'O‘n Parrshﬂ-,-g;

Councﬂs‘ce'lebratmg thelreollaborative WVES T 1o dalServica:
N W - = =~

HELEN GODWIN

MAYOR OF THE Buses designed for local people, by local people

WEST OF ENGLAND

g=2. Funded by WEST
ey UK Government OF ENGLAND

Id



Pucklechurch - Longwell Green

-
Monday - Friday

Pucklechurch, Lansdown Road 0700
Pucklechurch, Goldfinch Way 0704
Pucklechurch, The Fleur De Lys 0706
Emersons Green, Sainsbury’s 0714
Warmley, Baden Road 0722
Warmley, St Ivel Way 0726
North Common, Millers Drive 0730
Oldland Common, North Street Sch 0734
Willsbridge, St Annes Drive 0739
Bitton, Cherry Garden Road 0744
Bitton, The White Hart 0747
Willsbridge, Kenilworth Drive 0752
Longwell Green, Burney Way 0756
Longwell Green, Shellards Road 0759

Longwell Green, Gallagher Retail Pk 0803
0806

Cadbury Heath, Kennmoor Close
.

0915
0919
0921
0928
0936
0940
0944
0948
0953
0957
1000
1005
1009
1012
1016
1019

1130
1134
1136
1144
1152
1156
1200
1204
1209
1214
1217
1222
1226
1229
1233
1236

1431
1435
1437
1446
1454
1458
1502
1506
1511
1516
1519
1524
1528
1531
1535
1538

1647
1651

1653
1700
1709
1713
1718
1722
1727
1730
1735
1739
1744
1747
1751

1755

Longwell Green - Pucklechurch

f Monday - Friday
Cadbury Heath, Kennmoor Close 0810

Longwell Green, Gallagher Retail Pk 0813

Longwell Green, Shellards Road 0817
Longwell Green, Burney Way 0820
Willsbridge, Kenilworth Drive 0824
Bitton, The White Hart 0828
Bitton, Cherry Garden Road 0833
Willsbridge, St Annes Drive 0837

Oldland Common, North Street Sch 0841

North Common, Atherston 0845
Warmley, St Ivel Way 0850
Warmley, Baden Road 0854
Emersons Green, Sainsbury’s 0904
Pucklechurch, Lansdown Road 0912

*Operating times of the English National Concessionary Travel Scheme apply.

This service is operated by Eurocoaches

® 01454 320101
eurocoaches.com

EURC

COACHES

1025
1028
1032
1035
1039
1044
1049
1054
1058
1102
1107
1111
1119
1127

1330
1333
1337
1340
1344
1349
1353
1358
1402
1406
1409
1413
1421
1429

1545
1548
1552
1555
1559
1604
1608
1613
1617
1621
1624
1628
1636
1644

1800
1803
1808
1811
1815
1820
1824
1828
1833
1837
1840
1844
1852
1900

Pay on the bus by cash or card.

Concessionary passes accepted*

532 Pucklechurch - Warmley - Oldland Common -
Bitton - Longwell Green

Lyde
4,
> Green

Sainsbury's

Lansdown Road
Emersons

Green
The Fleur De Lys

Pucklechurch

Goldfinch
Way

Siston

New
Cheltenham

YLLYY

Warmley
Baden Road

Woodstock
Bridgeyate

Mount
Hill

Kennmoor

Close Drive

peoy uieg

Gallagher
Retail Park

North Street School

Longwell
Green

m—— Bus route
=mmOmmmm Timing point
= Direction of travel

—%— Rail line and station

Kenilworth Drive

Contains Ordnance Survey data

© Crown copyright 2025

Digital cartography by Pindar Creative
www.pindarcreative.co.uk



