Designed for local people, by local people

The parish councils of Bitton, Oldland, Pucklechurch and Siston worked together to design the WEST local 532 route.

It is with thanks to the many local people who told us what kind of service they wanted and where they needed to get to, that we have been able to design this route and bring it to life.

After direct feedback from passengers, the 532 route has been changed so it provides links to Emersons Green and now employment, shopping and leisure at Longwell Green.

We want to see our communities embrace their WEST local to get around and consider leaving the car at home. Success depends on local support!



Make travel easier, visit

travelWEST.info

- Routes and timetables
- Journey planning
- Travel updates
- Advice and support



WEST

Want to find out more?

For more information and for full timetables visit **travelwest.info/westlocal**

Track your buses in real time on the journey planner.







W ST local

532

Pucklechurch - Emersons Green -Warmley - Oldland Common -Bitton - **Longwell Green**

Connections around east Bristol

NEW link to Longwell Green Retail Park Perfect for shopping at Emersons Green



Pucklechurch - Longwell Green

Monday - Friday					
Pucklechurch, Lansdown Road	0700	0915	1130	1431	1647
Pucklechurch, Goldfinch Way	0704	0919	1134	1435	1651
Pucklechurch, The Fleur De Lys	0706	0921	1136	1437	1653
Emersons Green, Sainsbury's	0714	0928	1144	1446	1700
Warmley, Baden Road	0722	0936	1152	1454	1709
Warmley, St Ivel Way	0726	0940	1156	1458	1713
North Common, Millers Drive	0730	0944	1200	1502	1718
Oldland Common, North Street Sch	0734	0948	1204	1506	1722
Willsbridge, St Annes Drive	0739	0953	1209	1511	1727
Bitton, Cherry Garden Road	0744	0957	1214	1516	1730
Bitton, The White Hart	0747	1000	1217	1519	1735
Willsbridge, Kenilworth Drive	0752	1005	1222	1524	1739
Longwell Green, Burney Way	0756	1009	1226	1528	1744
Longwell Green, Shellards Road	0759	1012	1229	1531	1747
Longwell Green, Gallagher Retail Pk	0803	1016	1233	1535	1751
Cadbury Heath, Kennmoor Close	0806	1019	1236	1538	1755

^{*}Operating times of the English National Concessionary Travel Scheme apply.

This service is operated by Eurocoaches







Longwell Green - Pucklechurch

Monday - Friday					
Cadbury Heath, Kennmoor Close	0810	1025	1330	1545	1800
Longwell Green, Gallagher Retail Pk	0813	1028	1333	1548	1803
Longwell Green, Shellards Road	0817	1032	1337	1552	1808
Longwell Green, Burney Way	0820	1035	1340	1555	1811
Willsbridge, Kenilworth Drive	0824	1039	1344	1559	1815
Bitton, The White Hart	0828	1044	1349	1604	1820
Bitton, Cherry Garden Road	0833	1049	1353	1608	1824
Willsbridge, St Annes Drive	0837	1054	1358	1613	1828
Oldland Common, North Street Sch	0841	1058	1402	1617	1833
North Common, Atherston	0845	1102	1406	1621	1837
Warmley, St Ivel Way	0850	1107	1409	1624	1840
Warmley, Baden Road	0854	1111	1413	1628	1844
Emersons Green, Sainsbury's	0904	1119	1421	1636	1852
Pucklechurch, Lansdown Road	0912	1127	1429	1644	1900

Pay on the bus by cash or card. Concessionary passes accepted*



532 Pucklechurch – Warmley – Oldland Common – Bitton – Longwell Green

